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Josephine County Intergroup
Monthly lncome

March 15 through Aprit 15, 20{9

Mar 15 - Apr 10, lg
AA in Action
Happy Hour Group
Language of the Heart Meeting
Literature sales
Spring Fling Auction
Thurcday Night Winners
Ticket sale

TOTAL

120.00
80.00
30.00

744.25
428.00
210.00

70.00

1,G82.25
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