10:46 AM 04/16/19 Cash Basis

Josephine County Intergroup Monthly Income March 15 through April 15, 2019

	Mar 15 - Apr 15, 19
AA in Action	120.00
Happy Hour Group	80.00
Language of the Heart Meeting	30.00
Literature sales	744.25
Spring Fling Auction	428.00
Thursday Night Winners	210.00
Ticket sale	70.00
TOTAL	1,682.25

